
Enclosure 6 

Deadlines for 2021/22 UEFA Futsal Champions League 

 

 

Month Deadline Objects 
Competition stage  /  

clubs concerned 
Matches ✓ 

June 

Monday, 7 June 2021 
Entry deadline 

▪ Entry document 
  

 

Friday 25 June 2021 

(12:00CET) 

Confirmation of club(s) 

▪ If not known at time of entry 
   

      

July 

Wednesday 7 July 2021  DRAW 1 in Nyon 14:00CET: PR & MR 
PR: 20 – 25 August 2021 

MR: 26 – 31 October 2021 
 

Friday 9 July 2021 

Players attire 

▪ Official player attire approval 

form 

Clubs playing in the PR   

Friday 9 July 2021  

(12:00CET) 

MT Details Announcement  

▪ Match dates 

▪ Match venue 

▪ Kick-off times 

Clubs playing in the PR   

      

Aug 

Friday 13 August 2021 

(24:00CET) 
▪ Players list Clubs playing in the PR   

Friday 20 August   2021 

(12:00CET) 

MT Details Announcement 

▪ Match dates 

▪ Match venue 

▪ Kick-off times 

Clubs playing in the MR   

Friday 27 August 2021 

Players attire 

▪ Official player attire approval 

form 

Clubs playing in the MR   

  ▪     

 

 

Oct Tuesday 19 October 2021 ▪ Players list Clubs playing in the MR   
 

 

 

Nov 

Wednesday 3 November 

2021 
▪ DRAW 2 in Nyon 14.00CET: ER 

ER: 30 November  – 5 December 

2021 
 

Friday 5 November 2021 

(12:00CET) 

MT Details Announcement 

▪ Match dates 

▪ Match venue 

▪ Kick-off times 

Clubs playing in the ER   

Tuesday 23 November 2021 

(24:00CET)  
▪ Players list Clubs playing in ER  

 

  ▪     

Feb Friday 11 February 2022 

Players attire 

▪ Official player attire approval 

form 

▪ Samples of all playing attire and 

special equipment 

Clubs playing in F4   

  ▪     

Mar TBC  DRAW 3 in city of F4   

Semi-finals: 

28 or 29 April 2022 

Third place match & Final 

30 April or 1 May 2022 

 

      

April 
Thursday 21 April 2022 

(24:00CET) 
▪ Players list Clubs playing in F4  

 

 

PR: preliminary round 

 

MT: mini-tournament 

MR: main round ER: elite round F4: Finals 

 


